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FLETCHER BUILDING NPV

ISIN: NZFBUE0001S0

Overview

2024/04/19 08:10:44
Price

3.55 AUD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

O

-1.11% (-0.04)

NZFBUE0001S0
FBU

Australian Securities

Exchange
AUD
Industry
Stock

1,677 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

3.55 AUD (2,254)
3.58 AUD (8,008)
3.53 AUD

3.57 AUD

3.53 AUD

3.59 AUD
3.55257 AUD
651,990
2,316,239.94
1,590

WKN: FBU
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3.00

2020

2021 2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14
2024/01/23

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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5Y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NZFBUE0001S0&ID_NOTATION=2739122
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=937dacbf7ab98600a6c49f139696ae48beac252299d07d2cd9d78105ec771ff5&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9344bee9b093d63b4&time=1713652576&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9f52cbaca0ce093ccc72c1d702a5d66192bc6b43e20d8931e67aae18da770486&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e04ab231b14cb5f0f&time=1713652576&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c12f03f843da2167bbd0bee9c6075fb88543d134d70c3ac6afeca9e4e431d484&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=537bd904c3c72000f&time=1713652576&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e94ca1a1cbacbadb1caaadb56d63ba75395823307b5901d53a9d3bf92e07ab55&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c7f685cacc1f58e15&time=1713652576&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=225d17d9feebe116ffe854f0149134a663c3835792e1c66671bc62dc14bea918&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=14cf61f8811c947a6&time=1713652576&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/04/19 08:10:44

Price

3.55 AUD

Difference ©  -1.11%(-0.04)
General attributes
ISIN NZFBUEQ0001S0
Symbol FBU
Exchange Australian Securities

Exchange

Currency AUD
Sector Industry
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,677 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.55 AUD (2,254)
Ask (Ask size) 3.58 AUD (8,008)
Open 3.53 AUD
High 3.57 AUD
Low 3.53 AUD
Close (prev. day) 3.59 AUD
VWAP 3.55257 AUD
Volume (pcs) 651,990
Trading volume 2,316,239.94
Number of trades 1,590
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -11.69% -14.46% -46.21%
Perf (abs.) -0.47 -0.60 -3.05
Beta 0.43 0.24 0.18
Volatility 33.15 30.71 2717
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 2.20 EUR
19
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 08:05 2.08 EUR
19
Munich 2024/04/ 08:14 2.18 EUR
19
Hanover 2024/04/ 08:00 2.12 EUR
19
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 15:29 2.12 EUR

3.58 AUD (591,341
3.77 AUD (612,403
4.03 AUD (708,870
4.35 AUD (747,080
4.58 AUD (2024/01/10
3.14 AUD (2024/02/15
5.27 AUD (2023/07/14
3.14 AUD (2024/02/15

—_— T = = = O = —

Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades

0.01 3

0.00 3

0.00 1

0.00 3

0.00 5)
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=2739122
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=202219155
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162922987
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=417743738
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213657
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=227990901
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CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

19

2024/04/ 20:55 2.36 USD 0.00
16

2024/04/ 19:30 2.14 EUR 0.00
19

2024/04/ 08:08 2.12 EUR 0.00
19

2024/04/ 08:10 3.55 AUD 2.32
19

1,590
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3080633
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344432333
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8393436
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Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
FLETCHER CHALLENGE LTD. PAPER

810 Great South Roud Pensrose - -
Auckland

Telefon: 64 9 525 9000
Fax: 64 9 525 9989
E-mail: moreinfo@fb.co.nz
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spofitelna
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mailto:moreinfo@fb.co.nz
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